
initialStepPreSplitting

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededSteps

duplicateMerge

generalTracks

ConvStep
Other

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

A
ve

ra
ge

 C
P

U
 ti

m
e 

(m
s)

Average CPU time / eventAverage CPU time / event

initialStepPreSplitting

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededSteps

duplicateMerge

generalTracks

ConvStep
Other

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

0.16

0.18

F
ra

ct
io

n

ClusterMask

Seeding
Building

Fitting
Selection

Other
0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

A
ve

ra
ge

 C
P

U
 ti

m
e 

(m
s)

Average CPU time / eventAverage CPU time / event

ClusterMask

Seeding
Building

Fitting
Selection

Other
0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

F
ra

ct
io

n

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep
0

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

A
ve

ra
ge

 C
P

U
 ti

m
e 

/ b
ui

lt 
tr

ac
k 

(m
s)

Average CPU time / built trackAverage CPU time / built track

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep
0

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

A
ve

ra
ge

 C
P

U
 ti

m
e 

/ s
el

ec
te

d 
tr

ac
k 

(m
s)

Average CPU time / selected HP track by algoMaskAverage CPU time / selected HP track by algoMask

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_batch3

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_batch2


	Contents
	Page 1


